
19” Rack Mount
Power Distribution Unit (PDU)

TECHNICAL SPECSPower Distribution Unit (PDU)

HIGHLIGHTS

• 19” Rack Mountable
• 4-Way Rotating Metal Installation 

Ears
• Aluminum Body
• Fire-retardant plastic material
• Fuse Box designed to prevent 

accidental shutdowns
• Mounting ears create isolation 

between rack cabinets and PDU
• Arc flash proof sockets
• 100% Brass socket contacts
• Design Certification

OPTIONS

• Fixed Plastic Mounting Ear Option
• Vertical Rack Mountable
• Socket Number on Demand
• Red/White/Black Color Option
• Cable Length on demand

THE PACKAGE INCLUDES

• PDU
• Screw & Nut Set for Installation

DESIGN & MATERIAL

Plastic Material Fire-retardant - Nylon 6 v0-v2

Body Material Aluminum Profile Body

Sockets Types SCHUKO (DIN49440-GERMAN) 

 UPS (DIN49441 – UPS) 

 IEC320 C13 IEC320 

 C19 UK (BS1363)

Cable Options 1,5 Mtr / 1,8 Mtr / 2 Mtr / 3 Mtr / 5 Mtr

3x1,5 mm² / 3x2,5 mm² / 3x4 mm² / 3x6 mm² / 5x4 mm² / 5x6 mm²

Rack Mount 19” 1U veya 2U Rack Mountable

 Rotatable Metal Mounting Ears

Contacts Brass

Protection • Circuit Breaker • Button Fuse • On/Off Switch

 • Surge Protect • Multimeter • Volt/Amperemeter

Certificate CE

Warranty Lifetime (on production based errors)

ELECTRICAL & ENVIROMENTAL 

Cable Plug Type Options UPS PLUG (DIN49441) 

 UK 13A Plug (BS1363)

 CEE Norm 16A / 32A (EN60309) Plug

 SCHUKO (DIN 49440) Plug

 IEC 320 (C14 & C20) Plug

Max. Output power 4000W (220V)

Nominal Input Voltage 100-240V

Max. Total Current Draw 16A

Operable Humidity % 5-95

Operable Temperature -5˚C to +45˚C

Storage Temperature -25˚C to +65˚C

w
w

w
.d

or
ax

.c
om

.tr

D
D

N
: 0

3-
0

0
4-

20
0

3-
0

1-
A

TASARIM TESCİL 
BELGESİ

No: 2021 004072



TECHNICAL SPECSPower Distribution Unit (PDU)

D
D

N
: 0

3-
0

0
4-

20
0

3-
0

1-
A

w
w

w
.d

or
ax

.c
om

.tr

4 way rotating metal 
ears that cuts the 
electrical contact 
between cabinet and 
the PDU

Durable  
aluminium 
body

Brand and logo 
print option

V1 
fire reterdant 

plastic material

100% brass  
contacts

Safe fuse 
cover design 
to prevents 
accidental 
shutdown

Red and white 
socket color 
options

19’’ or 
vertical rack 

mountable

Fixed plastic 
mounting ear 

option
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Certificates

Product Code Product Name Box Dimensions 

DR-7951-6F 19” 1U 6 Way Schuko 16A Fused PDU w/ 3x1,5mm2 1,8mt Cable UPS Plug 5x10x52 cm 

DR-7951-9F 19” 2U 9 Way Schuko 16A Fused PDU w/ 3x1,5mm2 1,8mt Cable UPS Plug 10x10x52 cm 

DR-7951-12F 19” 2U 12 Way Schuko 16A Fused PDU w/ 3x1,5mm2 1,8mt Cable UPS Plug 10x10x52 cm
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